
 

 
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

CITY OFFICES CLOSED: 
Friday & Monday - December 22  & 25 

and 

Monday, January 1 
We wish you safe and Happy Holidays! 

 

REGULAR  
COLLECTION 

 HOLIDAY  
COLLECTION 

Wed (Recycling) Dec 27 
Thurs, Dec 28 

Fri, Dec 29 

 
  
Thurs, Dec 28 
Fri, Dec 29 
Sat, Dec 30 

Mon, Jan 1  
Tues, Jan  2 

  

 Tues, Jan 2 
Wed, Jan 3 
 

Fri, Dec 22 
Mon, Dec 25 
Tues, Dec 26 

 
 
No change  
Tues, Dec 26 
Wed, Dec 27 

Holiday Garbage Collection Schedule 

Thurs & Fri—Jan 4 & 5 Garbage will pickup on the normal schedule 


